11-1 Furniture Feet
Tubby 38  Furniture Feet
* Steel tube Ø38mm (1-1/2”)
* Silver gray coated and polished chrome plated
* M8 threaded hole or M8x30mm threaded bolt
 Item No.                 Length (L)
 RD384-75             75mm
 RD384-100          100mm
 RD384-125          125mm
 RD384-150          150mm
 RD384-200          200mm
 RD384-300          300mm
Ø38 (1-1/2”)
L
L
Ø38 (1-1/2”)
RD384 Steel Furniture Feet
* Top with M8x30mm bolt and bottom with black plastic cap
RD387 Steel Furniture Feet
* Top with M8x30mm bolt and bottom with adjustable �oor glide
 Item No.                 Length (L)
 RD387-75             75mm
 RD387-100          100mm
 RD387-125          125mm
 RD387-150          150mm
 RD387-200          200mm
 RD387-300          300mm
M
8x
30
M
8x
30
Ø63
211FOUR WINDS CORPORATION | www.fourwinds.com.tw
11
Feet